
WE’RE PROUD TO SUPPORT 
OZARKS FOOD HARVEST, 

Taste of SoMo’s official 
charity partner. 

$1 for every ticket sheet will be 
donated $1 to OFH, which 
translates to four meals!

($1 = 4 meals for someone in need)

THANKS TO OUR 
SPONSORS

DONATE YOUR LEFTOVER
TASTING TICKETS AT ONE OF OUR 

THREE TICKET BOOTHS

Taste of SoMo 
2022 

Get a taste of 
Southwest Missouri’s 

best flavors!

Saturday, June 25, 
1-4 p.m.



ARE YOU A 
#SOMOFOODIE?

DON’T FORGET TO POST 
YOUR TASTE OF SOMO PICS 

USING HASHTAG 
#SOMOFOODIE!

PARTICIPATING RESTAURANTS
& FOOD TRUCKS

OTHER BOOTHS
FASSNIGHT CREEK FARMS 

GRANDMA LENA’S HONEY 

BO BROWN 

TASTE OF SOMO 2021 
SATURDAY, JUNE 25, NOON-4 P.M.

SCHEDULE 
OF EVENTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

BOOTHS BOOTHS
THE ORDER

GREEK BELLY

MAE’S GELATERIA

MIMI’S SOULFOOD

TINGA TACOS

BIG WHIKSEY’S

DUBLIN’S PASS

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

QUEEN CITY 
SOUL KITCHEN

12 P.M.

12-1 P.M.

1:30-2:30 P.M.

3-4:30 P.M.

4 P.M

4:15 P.M.

FOOD SAMPLING BEGINS

LIVE MUSIC FROM JUSTIN 

LARKIN

LIVE MUSIC FROM AUNTIE EM 

AND THE TORNADOES

LIVE MUSIC FROM THE PAPER 

MOONS

FOOD SAMPLING ENDS

WINNERS ANNOUNCED

THE RIKSHA

JAMIACAN PATTY CO.

CAJUN KRAWFISH

BEST OF LUCK
BEER HALL

BAMBINOS CAFE

KUNGFU TACOS

OMO JAPANESE 
SOUL FOOD

THE URBAN CUP



LOOKING TO COOL OFF?
Check out these local these 
air conditioned neighbors!






